6-9-80

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20 .

21
22
23
24
25
26

.27

28
29
30
31
32
33

Introduced by: Councilman Grant
Proposed No. 80-322

ORDINANCE NO. 4934‘

AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation
) of the Zoning and Subdivision Examiner

to. approve RM 1800-P in lieu of RM 1800

the application for reclassification

petitioned by _ J.D. KELLOGG
and designated File No. 122-80~R

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:
This Ordinance does hereby adopt and incorporate herein the
findings and conclusions contained in the report of the Zoning and

Subdivision Examiner dated May 23 , 1980 which was filed

with the Clerk of the Council on June 9 , 1980

to approve RM 1800-P in lieu of RM 1800 subject to conditions

the application for reclassification from SR to RM 1800

petitioned by J.D.KELLOGG
designated by the Building and Land Development Division, Department of

Planning and Camunity Development, File No. 122-80-R

and the Council does hereby adopt as its action the recammendation(s)
contained in said report.
INTRODUCED. AND READ for the first time this %4ty day of

Tarcld - , 1980.

PASSED this /&1 day of 914/% , 1980.
' - : 4

KING COUNTY COUNCIL

KING COUNTY, WASHINGION

Gice /

ATTEST:

DEPUTY<Cierk or the Council

APPROVED thi _ day of 980.

: ls ’ y ] 3T X300 B Y A S P T\1?HJOS‘O
COUNT/ [IECUTIVES SIGNATURE
patiD. Ll Io

King County Executive




