**-9-80** 

Introduced by	: Councilman	Grant	
Proposed No.	80-322		-

1	ORDINANCE NO. 4934
2	AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation
3	of the Zoning and Subdivision Examiner to approve RM 1800-P in lieu of RM 1800
4	the application for reclassification petitioned by J.D. KELLOGG
5	and designated File No. 122-80-R
6	BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:
7	This Ordinance does hereby adopt and incorporate herein the
8	findings and conclusions contained in the report of the Zoning and
9	Subdivision Examiner dated May 23 , 1980 which was filed
10	with the Clerk of the Council on, 1980
11	to approve RM 1800-P in lieu of RM 1800 subject to conditions
12	the application for reclassification from SR to RM 1800
13	petitioned by J.D.KELLOGG
14	designated by the Building and Land Development Division, Department of
15	Planning and Community Development, File No. 122-80-R
16	and the Council does hereby adopt as its action the recommendation(s)
17	contained in said report.
18	INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this 24th day of
19	<u>march</u> , 1980.
20	PASSED this 16th day of, 1980.
21	KING COUNTY COUNCIL
22	KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON
23	(H) - 22 (L)
24	Chairman Chairman
25	
26	ATTEST:
27	
28	Bountly M. Quem
29	DEBOLACTER OF the conjust
30	APPROVED this day of1980.
31	COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S SIGNATURE.  DATED: 6/26/80
32	King County Executive
33	ining country interactive